Rev. 1.8                                                    1
Metrodyne Microsystem Corp
MPS-3110 series
Pressure Sensor
 Features
 Competitive price SMD package
 Wide operating temperature range:- 40 to +85oC
 Solid-state reliability

Rev. 1.8                                                    4
Metrodyne Microsystem Corp
 Ordering information
MPS-3 1 1 7-006 G A
Part No. Pressure type Pressure range Feature Note
MPS-3117-001GC Gauge 1 PSI 5kOhm Plastic cover
MPS-3113-006GC Gauge 5.8 PSI 3.3kOhm Plastic cover
MPS-3117-006GC Gauge 5.8 PSI 5kOhm High sensitivity
MPS-3118-006GC Gauge 5.8 PSI 5kOhm Plastic cover
MPS-3113-015GC Gauge 15 PSI 3.3kOhm Plastic cover
MPS-3117-015GC Gauge 15 PSI 5kOhm High sensitivity
MPS-3118-015GC Gauge 15 PSI 5kOhm Plastic cover
MPS-3118-030GC Gauge 30 PSI 5kOhm Plastic cover
MPS-3118-100GC Gauge 100 PSI 5kOhm Plastic cover
 Metrodyne Microsystem Corp.
10, Prosperity Rd. , ScienceⅡ -Based Industrial Park, Hsin-Chu 300, Taiwan, R.O.C.